TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 7/2/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

NOTES:
1  Lumen output listed are delivered lumens based on 4000K CCT.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsSize
SERIES
 DK-E = Dunkirk-E Series
SIZE
See 2nd Page for Dimensional Diagrams
 S = Small
 M = Medium
 L = Large
 XL = X-Large
LED WATTAGE
Refer to Chart Below for Size / Wattage Compatibility
 LED(xx) = LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED15)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 4K = ±4000K range LED
DRIVER VOLTAGE
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277V) Electronic Driver
FINISH
 BZ = Bronze
 CC = Custom Color (Consult Factory)
DIMMING OPTIONS
 D7 = 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver
CONTROL OPTIONS
 9328 = Photocell Button (120/277V)
EMERGENCY / BATTERY OPTIONS
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
REL4W = Remote LED 4 Watt
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFO
TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 7/2/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
DIMENSIONS